DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
DV 6501F
Data sheet no. 6.17c
Voting Unit with
3 voting buttons
and Chipcard
reader
The DV 6501F Voting Unit is a fully
digital microcomputer controlled
voting unit with 3 button voting
facilities and a chip card reader.The
units are designed for flush mounting
into a table.
The DV 6501F unit offers full compat-
ibility with theDCS 6000 Digital
Conference System with the CU
6010, Central Unit & the EX 6010,
Extension Unit.
How to order Voting units: Order no.:
DV 6501F xx xx xxxxx
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Connection Cable for DCS 6000
components (0,5 m - 50 m):
EC 6000-0,5 EC 6000-10
EC 6000-01 EC 6000-20
EC 6000-05 EC 6000 -50
The DV 6501F features
• 3 buttons for voting
• One Chip Card reader
• Digital Audio Transmission
• Single cable "Loop Through"
• Free cable topology w. repeater
• 2 pieces DCS-LAN - Standard
CAT5 connections for STP/FTP
cable
• Unique ID no. identification during
system initialization.
The DCS 6000 system conforms to
all relevant standards for conference
electronics.
DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
User interface:
3 voting buttons with LED indication
1 Chip Card reader for user
identification
Connections:
I/O for daisy chain connection with
digital STP/FTP Cat5 screened for
previous and next DCS 6000 series
conference units or CU 6010 Central
Unit.
Connector type:
RJ-45, screened with auto-
termination
Please refer to Data Sheet for CU 6010
for further specifications of the DCS
6000 system.
The DCS 6000 system conforms to all
relevant standards - e.g. IEC 914, ISO
4043, ISO 2603
Data subject to change without notice in interest of
product improvements.
DV 6501F
Specifications
Front view
Dimensions:
(W x H x D) 125 x 55 x 100
Total weight: 0,4 kg
Temperature Range:
5-40 deg. Celsius
Power Requirements:
Supplied from CU 6010/EX 6010/PS
6000
Power Consumption:
1.5 W (typical)